
 

 

 
 

Belknap County Commission Meetings 

April 2020 
 

County Complex – Conference Room #1 

34 County Drive, Laconia, NH 

 

Thursday, April 2, 2020 @ 5:15 pm 

 

Friday, April 10, 2020 @ 11:00 am 

(Virtual incident command meetings) 

 

Tuesday, April 14, 2020 @ 11:00 am 

(Virtual incident command meetings) 

 

Thursday, April 16, 2020 @ 5:15 pm 

 

Tuesday, April 21, 2020 @ 9:15 am 

(Virtual incident command meetings) 

 

Friday, April 24, 2020 @ 9:15 am 

(Virtual incident command meetings) 

 

Tuesday, April 28, 2020 @ 9:15 am 

(Virtual incident command meetings) 

 

Thursday, April 30, 2020 @ 5:15 pm 

 

Other - The Board may also be in attendance at the following meetings: 

 

Friday, April 3, 2020 @ 11:00 am 

(Virtual incident command meetings) 

 

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 @ 11:00 am 

(Virtual incident command meetings) 

 


